
DATES: JUNE 16, 2025-AUGUST 8, 2025
AGES: YOUTH (5-13)/TEENS (14 AND UP)

HOURS: 6:00AM-6:00PM 
(PROGRAMS FROM 9AM-5PM)

*WEEKLY FIELD TRIPS, SOME INCLUDED SOME WILL BE EXTRA COST*
Registration after May 16, 2025 will incur a $50 registration fee

SUMMER CAMP 2025:
Safari Adventure

9501 Dean Park Lane
Manassas, VA 20110 

703-365-2582

Stephanie Raybon: 
srivera@bgcgw.org

Debbie Colston: 
dcolston@bgcgw.org

YOUTH
Weekly Summer Camp Rate
Weekly Sibling Discount 
Micron Employee Discount
Annual Membership

TEENS
Weekly Summer Camp Rate
Annual Membership
Extended Before/After Care
(Drop Off Before 9am and
Pickup After 5pm)

$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$20.00

THESE MATERIALS ARE NEITHER SPONSORED NOR ENDORSED BY MCPS OR PWCS.

Se Habla Español


